QHL300 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
www.powersolve.com.tw Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw
1
Models & Ratings
Notes
1. Measured at 300VDC nominal input.
2. Peak to peak measured at 20MHz bandwidth and i) 47μF tantalum and 1μF ceramic capacitor across output for 5V model

Input Current(1)
Ripple & noise
pk-pk
Efficiency at Vin Nominal
with full load
Maximum
Capacitive Load Model Number
No Load
Full Load at Vin
Nominal
300V
(180-425V)
5V 60A
10mA
1.12A 120mV 89% 10000μF QHL300300S05
12V 25A 1.13A 150mV 88% 10000μF QHL300300S12
24V 12.5A 1.11A 240mV 90% 6000μF QHL300300S24
28V 10.7A 1.11A 280mV 90% 6000μF QHL300300S28
48V 6.25A 1.11A 480mV 90% 3000μF QHL300300S48
The QHL300 series offers a compact 300W DC-DC solution in an industry standard half brick
package. This series of modules enables effective construction of distributed power architectures
from AC front ends, PFC front ends and battery systems.
QHL300 Series
2